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Качели двойные

Урна бетонная

Ведомость малых архитектурных форм

НаименованиеКодПоз.

3

1

1

Диван парковый

- езиновое покрытие 174 м2,
   борт.камень 80п.м

Песочница 1

1

1

2

1
Информационный стенд
(табличка)

Игровой комплекс
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1Скамья парковая


